
D
A
Y

P TIME
I1

(R.318)

I2

(R.401)

I3

(R.402)

I4

(R.403)

I5

(R.404)

I6

(R.405)

I7

(R.406)

I8

(R.407)

I9

(R.408)

I10

(R.409)

I11

(R.410)

I12

(R.411)

I13

(R.412)

I14

(R.413)

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS LITERATURE SPEAKING

3 8:40-9:25 PHYSICS
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
WRITING

VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
SPEAKING LITERATURE

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 LITERATURE SPEAKING PHYSICS WRITING

5 10:25-11:10 SPEAKING LITERATURE
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
GEOGRAPHY WRITING PHYSICS

1 1:10-1:55 WRITING READING LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS READING GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE

2 1:55-2:40 PHYSICS WRITING READING LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY READING MATH

3 2:40-3:25 GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE PHYSICS GRAMMAR READING WRITING MATH READING

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40

3 8:40-9:25

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25

5 10:25-11:10

1 1:10-1:55 GEOGRAPHY MATH READING GRAMMAR MATH GRAMMAR LISTENING PHYSICS MEDIA MATH LISTENING GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS MEDIA

2 1:55-2:40 MATH GEOGRAPHY GRAMMAR READING GRAMMAR MATH MATH GEOGRAPHY LISTENING PHYSICS LITERATURE MEDIA LISTENING PHYSICS

2:40-3:00

3 3:00-3:45 GRAMMAR GRAMMAR MATH MATH GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY READING LISTENING MATH MEDIA MEDIA PHYSICS LITERATURE LISTENING

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

M
O
N
D
A
Y

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

TIMETABLE - INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM

SCHOOL YEAR: 2019-2020 - CONG HOA CAMPUS

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK



D
A
Y

P TIME
I1

(R.318)

I2

(R.401)

I3

(R.402)

I4

(R.403)

I5

(R.404)

I6

(R.405)

I7

(R.406)

I8

(R.407)

I9

(R.408)

I10

(R.409)

I11

(R.410)

I12

(R.411)

I13

(R.412)

I14

(R.413)

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 LITERATURE MEDIA PHYSICS READING

3 8:40-9:25 WRITING READING LITERATURE PHYSICS

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 READING PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE

5 10:25-11:10 PHYSICS MEDIA LISTENING GEOGRAPHY READING LITERATURE

1 1:10-1:55 SPEAKING READING GEOGRAPHY LISTENING MATH LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY READING

2 1:55-2:40 GEOGRAPHY SPEAKING PHYSICS READING LITERATURE MATH READING GEOGRAPHY

3 2:40-3:25 LITERATURE MATH SPEAKING LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY READING WRITING WRITING

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40

3 8:40-9:25

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25

5 10:25-11:10

1 1:10-1:55 LISTENING MATH MEDIA LISTENING GEOGRAPHY MATH MEDIA LITERATURE MATH PHYSICS READING GRAMMAR GRAMMAR PHYSICS

2 1:55-2:40 GEOGRAPHY LISTENING MATH READING MATH LISTENING MATH GRAMMAR LITERATURE SPEAKING GRAMMAR PHYSICS PHYSICS SPEAKING

2:40-3:00

3 3:00-3:45 MATH GEOGRAPHY READING MATH LISTENING GEOGRAPHY PHYSICS MEDIA GRAMMAR MATH SPEAKING LISTENING MEDIA GRAMMAR

1 7:10-7:55

2 7:55-8:40 LITERATURE PHYSICS MEDIA READING

3 8:40-9:25 READING LITERATURE PHYSICS WRITING

9:25-9:40

4 9:40-10:25 LITERATURE READING PHYSICS SPEAKING
VIETNAMESE 

PROGRAM
MEDIA

5 10:25-11:10 MEDIA PHYSICS SPEAKING LITERATURE READING

1 1:10-1:55 LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY READING WRITING PHYSICS MATH MATH LITERATURE

2 1:55-2:40 READING PHYSICS WRITING GEOGRAPHY MATH LITERATURE SPEAKING GEOGRAPHY

3 2:40-3:25 GRAMMAR MEDIA GEOGRAPHY READING WRITING SPEAKING LITERATURE MATH

3:25-3:45

4 3:45-4:30

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

F
R
ID
A
Y

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

BREAK

BREAK

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

VIETNAMESE PROGRAM

BREAK


