

The Asian International School

TIMETABLE - INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM																			
					SCH	OOL Y	EAR:	2019-20	020 - C	ONG E	IOA C	AMPU	S						
DAY	P	TIME	I1 (R.318)	I2 (R.401)	I3 (R.402)	I4 (R.403)	I5 (R.404)	I6 (R.405)	17 (R.406)	I8 (R.407)	19 (R.408)	I10 (R.409)	I11 (R.410)	I12 (R.411)	I13 (R.412)	I14 (R.413)			
	1	7:10-7:55							VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM									
	2	7:55-8:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM	WRITING	GEOGRAPHY	PHYSICS	LITERATURE	SPEAKING	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM										
	3	8:40-9:25	PHYSICS VIETNAMESE PROGRAM WRITING VIETNAMESE PROGRAM SPEAKING LITERATURE VIETNAMESE PROGRAM																
		9:25-9:40	BREAK																
I.Y	4	9:40-10:25	LITERATURE	SPEAKING	PHYSICS WRITING VIETNAMESE PROGRAM														
MONDAY	5	10:25-11:10	SPEAKING	LITERATURE	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM	GEOGRAPHY	WRITING	PHYSICS		VIETNAMESE PROGRAM									
M	1	1:10-1:55							WRITING	READING	LITERATURE	GEOGRAPHY	PHYSICS	READING	GEOGRAPHY	LITERATURE			
	2	1:55-2:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM							WRITING	READING	LITERATURE	GEOGRAPHY	GEOGRAPHY	READING	матн			
	3	2:40-3:25								LITERATURE	PHYSICS	GRAMMAR	READING	WRITING	MATH	READING			
		3:25-3:45	BREAK																
	4	3:45-4:30	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM																
	1	7:10-7:55																	
	2	7:55-8:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM																
	3	8:40-9:25																	
		9:25-9:40	BREAK																
TUESDAY	4	9:40-10:25							VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM									
TUE	5	10:25-11:10	VILITAPILSE FAUNAPI																
	1	1:10-1:55	GEOGRAPHY	MATH	READING	GRAMMAR	МАТН	GRAMMAR	LISTENING	PHYSICS	MEDIA	MATH	LISTENING	GEOGRAPHY	PHYSICS	MEDIA			
	2	1:55-2:40	MATH	GEOGRAPHY	GRAMMAR	READING	GRAMMAR	MATH	МАТН	GEOGRAPHY	LISTENING	PHYSICS	LITERATURE	MEDIA	LISTENING	PHYSICS			
		2:40-3:00		BREAK															
	3	3:00-3:45	GRAMMAR	GRAMMAR	МАТН	МАТН	GEOGRAPHY	GEOGRAPHY	READING	LISTENING	МАТН	MEDIA	MEDIA	PHYSICS	LITERATURE	LISTENING			

DAY	P	TIME	I1 (R.318)	I2 (R.401)	I3 (R.402)	I4 (R.403)	I5 (R.404)	I6 (R.405)	17 (R.406)	I8 (R.407)	I9 (R.408)	I10 (R.409)	I11 (R.410)	I12 (R.411)	I13 (R.412)	I14 (R.413)		
	1	7:10-7:55		VIETNAMESE PROGRAM														
	2	7:55-8:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM LITERATURE MEDIA PHYSICS READING							VIETNAMESE PROGRAM								
	3	8:40-9:25	WRITING READING VIETNAMESE PROGRAM LITERATURE PHYSICS VIETNAMESE PROGRAM															
		9:25-9:40							BRI	EAK								
DAY	4	9:40-10:25	READING PHYSICS GEOGRAPHY LITERATURE							VIETNAMESE PROGRAM								
WEDNESDAY	5	10:25-11:10	PHYSICS	MEDIA	LISTENING	GEOGRAPHY	READING	LITERATURE	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM									
	1	1:10-1:55							SPEAKING	READING	GEOGRAPHY	LISTENING	MATH	LITERATURE	GEOGRAPHY	READING		
	2	1:55-2:40	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM							SPEAKING	PHYSICS	READING	LITERATURE	MATH	READING	GEOGRAPHY		
	3	2:40-3:25	LITERATURE MATH SPEAKING LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY READING WRITING											WRITING				
		3:25-3:45	BREAK															
	4	3:45-4:30							VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM								
	1	7:10-7:55																
	2	7:55-8:40							VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM								
	3	8:40-9:25																
>		9:25-9:40	BREAK															
THURSDAY	4	9:40-10:25	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM															
THU.	5	10:25-11:10																
	1	1:10-1:55	LISTENING	MATH	MEDIA	LISTENING	GEOGRAPHY	MATH	MEDIA	LITERATURE	МАТН	PHYSICS	READING	GRAMMAR	GRAMMAR	PHYSICS		
	2	1:55-2:40	GEOGRAPHY	LISTENING	MATH	READING	MATH	LISTENING	MATH GRAMMAR LITERATURE SPEAKING GRAMMAR PHYSICS PHYSICS SPEAKING									
		2:40-3:00			1		<u> </u>	1	BREAK									
	3	3:00-3:45	МАТН	GEOGRAPHY	READING	МАТН	LISTENING	GEOGRAPHY	PHYSICS	MEDIA	GRAMMAR	MATH	SPEAKING	LISTENING	MEDIA	GRAMMAR		
	1	7:10-7:55							VIETNAMESE PROGRAM									
	2	7:55-8:40		E PROGRAM	LITERATURE	PHYSICS	MEDIA	READING	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM									
	3	8:40-9:25	READING	LITERATURE	VIETNAMES	E PROGRAM	PHYSICS	WRITING										
		9:25-9:40		nninus	DIRECC	annarma	VIETNAMESE	Many	BREAK									
JAY	4	9:40-10:25	LITERATURE	READING	PHYSICS	SPEAKING	PROGRAM	MEDIA	VIETNAMESE PROGRAM VIETNAMESE PROGRAM									
FRIDAY	5	10:25-11:10	MEDIA	PHYSICS	SPEAKING	LITERATURE	READING		LITERATURE	GEOGRAPHY	READING	1	PHYSICS	МАТН	MATH	LITERATURE		
	2	1:10-1:55	VIETNAMESE DROCDAM						READING	PHYSICS	WRITING	WRITING GEOGRAPHY	MATH	LITERATURE	MATH SPEAKING	GEOGRAPHY		
	2		VIETNAMESE PROGRAM															
	3	2:40-3:25		GRAMMAR MEDIA GEOGRAPHY READING WRITING SPEAKING LITERATURE MATH BREAK												MAIH		
	H	3:25-3:45																
	4	3:45-4:30							VIETNAMES	E PKUGKAM								